
Group/ Company Name Company Website Company Phone
Acuity, A Mutual Insurance Company https://www.acuity.com/personal/homeowners-insurance 800-242-7666

Allstate Insurance Group www.allstate.com 800-726-6033
Ally Insurance Holdings Group https://www.allyinsurance.com/ 1-800-729-4622

American Family Insurance Group www.amfam.com 800-692-6326
American International Group https://www.aig.com/home 800-225-5244

American Modern Insurance Group https://amig.com/company/company-landing-page/ 800-543-2644
American National (Argo Group) https://www.americannational.com/wps/portal/an/menu/insurance/overview 800-899-6519

Amica Mutual Group https://www.amica.com/en.html 800-242-6422
Armed Forces Insurance Exchange https://www.afi.org/ 800-495-8234

Assurant Group https://www.assurant.com/
Auto Owners Insurance Group https://www.auto-owners.com/ 800-346-0346

Badger Mutual Insurance Company https://www.badgermutual.com/ 800-837-7833
Berkshire Hathaway Group/ Amguard https://www.guard.com/products/homeowners/ 800-673-2465

California Casualty Group https://www.calcas.com/ 866-680-5143
Central Mutual Insurance Group http://centralmutual.com/ 800-786-9052

Chubb Ltd. Group https://www.chubb.com/us-en/ 1-866-324-8222
Cincinnati Insurance Group https://www.cinfin.com/  888-242-8811

Country Insurance Group https://www.countryfinancial.com/ 866-268-6879
CSAA Insurance Group WWW.CSAA-INSURANCE.AAA.COM 800-922-8228

Electric Insurance Company https://eic.electricinsurance.com/coverages/home-insurance 800-342-5342
Farmers Insurance Group www.farmers.com 800-515-1896

First State Insurance Group https://www.fsiaonline.com/ 800-660-4005
Hallmark Financial Services Group https://renters.hallmarkgrp.com/#/hallmark 800-446-6152

Homeowners of America Insurance Company https://hoaic.com/ 866-407-9896
Horace Mann Group https://www.horacemann.com/ 800-999-1030
Liberty Mutual Group https://www.libertymutual.com/ 844-629-8984

Mecury General Group https://www.mercuryinsurance.com/local/nevada/homeowners/ 866-912-9741
Midwest Family Group https://midwestfamily.com/ 1-800-225-5636

Nationwide Group https://www.nationwide.com/ 1-877-669-6877
Praetorian Insurance Company https://praetorianinsurancecompany.com/

Privilege Underwriters Recprocal Exchange https://www.pureinsurance.com/ 888-814-7873
Progressive Insurance Group https://www.progressive.com/ 1-866-407-4844

Shelter Insurance Group https://www.shelterinsurance.com/ 800-743-5837
Spinnaker Insurance Company https://spinnakerins.com/ 888-221-7742

Standard Casualty Company https://www.stdins.com/ 800-522-0146
State Farm Mutual Group www.statefarm.com 800-782-8332

State National Insurance Company (Markel Group) https://www.statenational.com/
Stillwater Insurance Group https://stillwaterinsurance.com/ 855-712-4092

Travelers Group https://www.travelers.com/ 866-523-8735
United Services Automobile Association https://www.usaa.com/?wa_ref=pub_global_home 800-531-8722

Universal Insurance Group https://universalinsgroup.com/ 402-399-8721
Western Mutual Insurance Group https://www.westernmutual.com/ 1-800-234-2103


